## MONMOUTH COUNTY POLICE ACADEMY

## POLICE APPLICANT RELEASE AGREEMENT

In consideration of the facilities and services provided by the Monmouth County Police Academy, police applicant agrees as follows:

- 1. Police applicant forever releases and discharges Monmouth County Police Academy and the Monmouth County Police Chiefs Association and all of its subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, employees, servants and agents of and from any and all actions, causes of actions, claims or demands of every kind and nature whatsoever, including actions, claims or demands based upon personal or bodily injuries or property damage to the applicant, applicant death arising out of the physical ability testing and services provided by the Monmouth County Police Academy and whether or not caused by any negligence (active or passive) shall not hold any of its subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, employees and agents which the police applicant or his or her heirs, executors or administrators have now or may hereafter at any time have.
- 2. Police applicant for himself or herself and heirs, executors, and administrators, agrees to indemnify and save harmless Monmouth County Police Academy and all of its subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, employees and agents against all actions, causes of actions, claims, demands, judgments, executions, debts, cost of litigation and attorney fees of every kind and nature whatsoever which may in any way arise from or result from participating in the physical ability test conducted by the Monmouth County Police Academy or any officers representing the Monmouth County Police Chiefs.

Applicant's Name	
Applicant's Address:	
Applicant's Telephone Number:	
I have read and understand each of the above parag being legally bound by the terms and the conditions.	raphs and I have signed it with the intention o
Applicant's Signature:	Date:

Test conducted at the Monmouth County Police Academy, 2000 Kozloski Rd., Freehold, NJ 07728